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C.W

RoHS Compliant

IPX8 WATERPROOF 16P USB C  FEMALE
CONNECTOR MID MOUNT 1.13MM

IP-X8
30 Min/1.5m

(16支端子焊脚)

(产品尾端点防水硅胶)

成品

半成品

℃ ℃

℃

U06-C F X X 5 R - W086



I.L

C.W

C.W

RoHS Compliant

IPX8 WATERPROOF 16P USB C  FEMALE
CONNECTOR MID MOUNT 1.13MM

IP-X8
30 Min/1.5m

建议密封方式

板

LIM圈

前后组装方式

机壳面板

Pin Assignments
Contact
Number

Signal
Name

A1

A4

A5

GND

VBUS

CC1

A7

A8

A9

Dn1

SBU1

VBUS

A6 Dp1

A12 GND

Contact
Number

Signal
Name

B12

B9

B8

GND

VBUS

SBU2

B6

B5

B4

Dp2

CC2

VBUS

B7 Dn2

B1 GND

The amount of compression with the housing

Shell panel
Recommended sealing method


